State Municipality Voting Report
2023 Somerset General Election
November 7, 2023

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Somerset County - Manville Borough

StatIStICS TOTAL VE;lrr]Ié Voti/ll;?ll Elecltglgg Provgs:l)lgg
Registered Voters - Total 6,680
Ballots Cast - Total 1,958 59 323 1,552 24
State Senate 23rd Legislative District
Vote For 1
TOTAL Early Vote by ElectionProvisional
Voting Mail Day Ballots
Denise King 689 26 165 484 14
Douglas Steinhardt 1,049 21 142 879 7
Write-In Totals 3 2 0 1 0
Total Votes Cast 1,741 49 307 1,364 21
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 217 10 16 188 3
Contest Totals 1,958 59 323 1,552 24
General Assembly 23rd Legislative District
Vote For 2
TOTAL Early Vote by ElectionProvisional
Voting Mail Day Ballots
Guy Citron 654 27 162 453 12
Tyler Powell 661 26 151 470 14
John DiMaio 1,052 21 140 885
Erik Peterson 1,042 20 143 872
Write-In Totals 6 2 0 4 0
Total Votes Cast 3,415 96 596 2,684 39
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 501 22 50 420 9
Contest Totals 3,916 118 646 3,104 48
Board of County Commissioners
Vote For 2
TOTAL Early Vote by ElectionProvisional
Voting Mail Day Ballots
Douglas Singleterry 672 27 160 472 13
Paul Drake 678 27 165 474 12
Donald Lemma 1,016 19 136 854
Daniel Gallic 1,019 18 134 861
Write-In Totals 6 2 0 4
Total Votes Cast 3,391 93 595 2,665 38
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 525 25 51 439 10
Contest Totals 3,916 118 646 3,104 48
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2023 Somerset General Election
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Somerset County - Manville Borough

Mayor Manville
Vote For 1

Roberta G. Walters
Joseph A. Lukac, IlI
Richard M. Onderko
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Borough Council Manville

Vote For 2

Ashley Neuman
Christine Sokoloski
Cristina Lazzeri
Jeoffrey Puia
Dayna A. Camacho
Jade Nicolle Puia
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

494
530
904

1,934

23
1,958

TOTAL

563
541
613
584
696
759

3,765

145
3,916

Early
Voting
18

31

59

59

Early
Voting
22

23

29

26

117

118

Vote by
Mail
106

68
144
0
318
1

4
323

Vote by
Mail
130
132

87
81
98
97
2
627

13
646

Election Provisional

Day Ballots
357 13

452

720
4 0
1,533 24
0 0

19
1,552 24

Election Provisional
Day Ballots

397 14
375 11
516 3
492 4
563 6
629 7
4 0
2,976 45
0 0

128
3,104 48
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